PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 REVENUE BUDGET
Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School
Board Approved 6/19/18

STATE FUNDS
1 Operations (05213)

2 Minor Cap (50022)

3 Other State Funds (Type 01)

Total State Funds

LOCAL FUNDS (Include Food Services)

FEDERAL FUNDS (Current FY Only)

All Funds Total

As Of February 28, 2019

Bd Approved
FY 2019
Budget

3,553,444.25

0.00

0.00

3,553,444.25

743,225.00

342,461.00

4,639,130.25

Receipt To Date
2/28/19

3,529,123.56

0.00

0.00

3,529,123.56

641,032.87

342,461.00

4,512,617.43

% Received

99.3%

0.0%

0.0%

99.3%

86.3%

0.0%

97.27%

Anticipated
remaining
Receipts
24,320.69

0.00

0.00

24,320.69

102,192.13

0.00

126,512.82



PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 EXPENSE BUDGET
Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

As Of February 28, 2019

Campus Community Charter School
Board Approved 6/19/18

Operating Budget Remaining
Bd Approved
FY 2019 Expenditures
Description Budget Encumbrance asof 2/28/19 Balance
0 Salaries and Benefits 2,901,531.57 1,917,692.92 983,838.65
2 Utilities 85,000.00 56,318.48 28,681.52
3 Facility--Bonds 335,720.86 223,833.36 111,887.50
4 Facility--Mortgage 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Transportation 210,000.00 137,444.78 72,555.22
6 Contractor--Educational 330,345.00 171,354.28 158,990.72
7 Contractor--Food Services 150,000.00 78,856.56 71,143.44
8 Management Company 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Textbooks and Instructional Supplies 77,000.00 73,054.64 3,945.36
10 Building Maintenance and Custodial Services 42,000.00 36,012.70 5,987.30
11 Capital -Land/ Furniture & Equipment 16,500.00 6,064.46 10,435.54
12 Other Expenses 81,211.20 53,791.32 27,419.88
13 Contingency 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Operating Budget 4,229,308.63 0.00 2,754,423.50 1,474,885.13
State Grant Funding (Charter School Performance Grant) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Expenses (current year) 342,461.00 0.00 52,637.55 289,823.45
0.00
All Funds Total 4,571,769.63 0.00 2,807,061.05 1,764,708.58



