PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 REVENUE BUDGET

As Of February 28, 2019

Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School Board Approved 6/19/18

	Bd Approved FY 2019 Budget	Receipt To Date 2/28/19	% Received	Anticipated remaining Receipts
STATE FUNDS				
1 Operations (05213)	3,553,444.25	3,529,123.56	99.3%	24,320.69
2 Minor Cap (50022)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
3 Other State Funds (Type 01)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
Total State Funds	3,553,444.25	3,529,123.56	99.3%	24,320.69
LOCAL FUNDS (Include Food Services)	743,225.00	641,032.87	86.3%	102,192.13
FEDERAL FUNDS (Current FY Only)	342,461.00	342,461.00	0.0%	0.00
All Funds Total	4,639,130.25	4,512,617.43	97.27%	126,512.82

PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 EXPENSE BUDGET Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School Board Approved 6/19/18

Operating Budget

Remaining

Description 0 Salaries and Benefits	Bd Approved FY 2019 Budget 2,901,531.57	Encumbrance	Expenditures as of 2/28/19 1,917,692.92	Balance 983,838.65
2 Utilities	85,000.00		56,318.48	28,681.52
3 FacilityBonds	335,720.86		223,833.36	111,887.50
4 FacilityMortgage	0.00		0.00	0.00
5 Transportation	210,000.00		137,444.78	72,555.22
6 ContractorEducational	330,345.00		171,354.28	158,990.72
7 ContractorFood Services	150,000.00		78,856.56	71,143.44
8 Management Company	0.00		0.00	0.00
9 Textbooks and Instructional Supplies	77,000.00		73,054.64	3,945.36
10 Building Maintenance and Custodial Services	42,000.00		36,012.70	5,987.30
11 Capital -Land/ Furniture & Equipment	16,500.00		6,064.46	10,435.54
12 Other Expenses	81,211.20		53,791.32	27,419.88
13 Contingency	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total Operating Budget	4,229,308.63	0.00	2,754,423.50	1,474,885.13
State Grant Funding (Charter School Performance Grant)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Federal Expenses (current year)	342,461.00	0.00	52,637.55	289,823.45 0.00
All Funds Total	4,571,769.63	0.00	2,807,061.05	1,764,708.58